QFFICE OF PERSOMNEL MANAGEMENT

Federal Employee Viewpoint Survey

Empowering emplovees. Inspiring change.

Annual Employee Survey (AES) Dashboard Farm Credit System Insurance Corporation
The Dashboard’s percent positive and negative results only include items 1-89, excludingitems 12, 15, and 34.
FIELD PERIOD Jun 7 - Jul 22, 2022 (- Highest % Positive |tems Select: ‘Highest % Positive L\
SAMPLE OR CENSUS CENSUS Q1 | am given a real opportunity to improve my skills in my
NUMBER OF SURVEYS 9
COMPLETED Q7 | know how my work relates to the agency's goals. _ 00%
100%
NUMBER OF SURVEYS
ADMINISTERED 11 Q9 | have enough information to do my job well. _ 100%
RESPONSE RATE 81.8%
Q11 |am held accountable for the quality of work | produce. _
100%
~
items identified items identified
as strengths as challenges Q14 The people | work with cooperate to get the job done.
(65% positive or (35% negative or _ 100%
higher) higher) - J
4 e o . , : )
- N H|ghest % Negat“/e Items Select: ‘ Highest % Negative v
Engagement Index Score Q4 | know what is expected of me on the job. . 12%
2022 ENGAGEMENT INDEX
Q65 How satisfied are you with your involvement in
96% decisions that affect your work? . 12%
INTRINSIC Qs | can disclose a suspected violation of any law, rule or
LEADERS LEAD SUPERVISORS WORK regulation without fear of reprisal. I 10%
EXPERIENCE
100% 98% 91% | receive the training | need to do my job well.
Q10 10%
\_ J
\_ J
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